
15:00

2

14:30
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6/2 6/7

L1

6/1
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A3

174

29

37

52

香川中央

5/31

D3

C2

D2

L2

N1

D1

32

観音寺総合20

高松工芸

21

19
C3

C1

K1 津　田M1

B1

L4
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6/1 10:00

31 香川誠陵

55

F2

30 観音寺第一

24

23

29

28

27

高松商業36

34 善通寺第一

小豆島中央35

33 大手前高松

三　木22

高松南

高松第一

香川高専高松

高松中央

25 藤井寒川

26 笠　田

丸亀城西

1

2

8

12

（男 子）

13

3 英　明

11 坂出商業

5

6 高松東

高松西

琴　平

尽誠学園

7

四学香川西

高松桜井

4

9

坂出第一

香川高専詫間

丸　亀

5/31

18 多度津

〈　試合開始時間　〉

11:106/7 9:30

1

志　度

三本松

F1

107

E1

F3

44

51

10

高　松

F4

坂　出

96

39

E4

E2

E3

134

25

48

15

M4

3

12:50

B3

N4

3決

P2

11:40

11:40

13:2010:00

13:20

86

65

91

146

6/2

M2

13

K2

171

58

69

33

35

51

74

77

91

186

38

65

56

49

48

56

43

88

62

33

99

56

31



7 坂　出

I4

入口側 Ｈｺｰﾄ 高松南高校

61
J3

H2

H1

H3

48大手前高松

Ｃｺｰﾄ Ｄｺｰﾄ 奥　側

Ａｺｰﾄ Ｂｺｰﾄ高松高校

三木高校

奥　側 高松高校

善通寺第一

83

G1

（女 子）

英　明

13

三本松

高松中央

高松東

高松工芸

観音寺総合

9

10

12

11

2

1

3 丸　亀

6

坂出第一

5 津　田

8

高松商業
G2

サブアリーナ

26

24

22

15

A4

5/316/1

奥　側

16

83

入口側

高松南

J2

N3

奥側

Ｋｺｰﾄ Ｌｺｰﾄ高松高校

三木高校

高松西高校

奥　側

西　側

Ｊｺｰﾄ 奥　側

Ｆｺｰﾄ

入口側

高松中央高校Ｉｺｰﾄ

Ｅｺｰﾄ 高松西高校

ステージ側

ステージ側

Ｎｺｰﾄ

坂出商業

14

80

19

18

48

I3

I1

A2

56
M3

17
B2

丸亀城西25

高　瀬

小豆島中央

23
L3

3決

P1

H4

高松第一21

90

40

31

136

31

高松桜井

高松北

20

高　松

観音寺第一

香川中央

三　木

4

5/31

〈　試合会場　〉

5/31

G3

高松中央高校

Ｇｺｰﾄ 高松南高校

高松西

J1

38

27

60

K3

三木高校
6/1

三木高校ステージ側

高松高校

22

42

62

I2

54

Ｏｺｰﾄ

Ｍｺｰﾄ

6/2

6/3 Pｺｰﾄ

127

東　側

あなぶきアリーナ香川

三豊市総合体育館

6/1 6/2

79

129

146

13

37

G4

O1 O2
P3

32

26

77

6/2

59

99

67

138

23

67

50

6/7

50


